
3Etape - Stage :

Juvigne - Laval

Boucles de la Mayenne

POCC Boucles de la Mayenne

05/06/2016

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve  - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 
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4

1
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Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2201
3144
4

196
5

141
6

7

8124
9201
1064
1176
12

13

14124

15201

1664

1731

18

19

20124

21201

2223

23105

24

2

162

155

186

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

64km 6.5 - La Croixille
116

2034
201

2
156

1
196

km 40.7 - Chailland 41

356
734
1612
1041
2

km 93.1 - Mur de Oisseau 162

1446

464

1552

711

23

km 106.9 - Contest 141

766

314

1862

1451

105

km 149 - km149

6

4

2

1

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

36

28SCHMIDT Mads Würtz
24HUPPERTZ Joshua
18

KUSTADINCHEV Roman
12

MEISEN Marcel
12

11

11BOVENHUIS Jasper
9SCHMIDT Mads Würtz
8NIEUWENHUIS Joris
6OFFREDO Yoann
6

4

4BOVENHUIS Jasper

4SCHMIDT Mads Würtz

2NIEUWENHUIS Joris

2FEDRIGO Pierrick

2

1

1BOVENHUIS Jasper

1SCHMIDT Mads Würtz

1GENE Yohann

1ANDRE MACIEL CONCALVES Domin

1

BOUHANNI Rayane

RICKAERT Jonas

GONZALEZ Aitor

SCULLY Thomas

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

NIEUWENHUIS Joris

GUYOT YannDEN
ASGREEN KasperGER
SCHMIDT Mads Würtz

RUS
ITURRIA SEGUROLA Mikel

GER
KUSTADINCHEV Roman

VAN DER POEL Mathieu

LEDANOIS KévinNED
HOELGAARD DanielDEN
LIETAER EliotNED
MADRAZO AngelFRA
BOUHANNI Rayane

RICKAERT Jonas

HUPPERTZ JoshuaNED

HOEYBERGHS DaanDEN

GONZALEZ AitorNED

CHAVANEL SébastienFRA

GENE Yohann

MEISEN Marcel

OFFREDO YoannNED

FEDRIGO PierrickDEN

SCULLY ThomasFRA

FREIENSTEIN RaphaëlPOR

ANDRE MACIEL CONCALVES Domi

FRA

BEL

ESP

NZL

Pts Equipe 
Team 

NED19960211

FRA19860226
TTF

DEN19950208
TKG

DEN19940331
GAZ

ESP19920316
TKG

RUS19950803

NED19950119

FRA19930713SKT
NOR19930701TTF
BEL19900815RDT
ESP19880730FDJ
FRA19960224

BEL19940207

GER19941110SKT

BEL19940918TTF

ESP19901105RDT
FRA19810321FCV
FRA19810625

GER19890108

FRA19861112SKT

FRA19781130TTF

NZL19900114DEN

GER19910408CJR

POR19890213

COF

TSV

EUS

DPC

Bon. Pts

RDT

ADT

TTF

TTF

EUS

GAZ

BOC

FCV

FDJ

TSV

CJR

COF

TSV

TKG

BOC

EUS

FDJ

DEN

TKG

FDJ

FCV

DPC

TKG

CJR
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